

ROLL BALL FEDERATION OF INDIA

Affiliated to International Roll Ball Federation & Asian Roll Ball Federation Recognized by Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Govt. of India





RBFI/2023/ Date: -09.03.2023

To, The Secretary Sports Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports New Delhi 110003

Sub: List of Sports Person in Executive Committee

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Request you to find the below given list of Sports Person in Executive Committee of Roll Ball Federation of India.

Sr No	Name & Designation	Level of Achievement	Game
1.5	Mr. Chetan Bhandwalkar – General Secretary	International Level	Roll Ball
2	Ms. Sayali Umranikar – Treasurer	National Level	Basketball
3	Ms. Mahima Khajuria – Executive Member	National Level	Roll Ball
4	Mr. Saji S- Executive Member	National Level	Skating

Thanking you, Yours sincerely,

Chetan Bhandwalkar,

General Secretary,

Roll Ball Federation of India.